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Last Name First Name Email Title Department Phone

Adele Yvette yvette.adele@ucdenver.edu

Museum Manager, Liniger Building 

South Denver Museum 720-488-3345

Brunner Danielle danielle.brunner@ucdenver.edu

Assistant Dean of Finance and 

Administration College of Architecture and Planning 303-315-0102

Darnell Leo leonard.darnell@ucdenver.edu Assistant Dean College of Architecture and Planning 303-315-1015

Hambleton Tianna tianna.hambleton@ucdenver.edu Administrative Manager Office of Development 303-724-6260

Horgan Greg gregory.horgan@ucdenver.edu Events and Catering Manager Events and Catering, South Denver 720-488-3359

Lee Greg greg.g.lee@ucdenver.edu

Program Administrator, Academic 

Services Manager

Office of Experiential Programs, Skaggs 

School of Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 303-724-2652

Martinez, Ed.D. Dominic dominic.martinez@ucdenver.edu Senior Director Office of Inclusion and Outreach 303-724-8003

Payne Jennifer jennifer.payne@ucdenver.edu

Program Administrator, Academic 

Service Manager

Distance Degrees and Programs, School of 

Pharmacy 303-724-3529

Temple Belinda belinda.temple@ucdenver.edu Outreach Coordinator Experiential Programs 303-724-5679

Young Kevin kevin.young@ucdenver.edu Director of Human Resources Colorado School of Public Health 303-724-4454

Worthman Paul paul.worthman@ucdenver.edu Internship Advisor and Coordinator Experiential Learning Center 303-556-4995
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